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Master sheet

Homologation: World record

1 Tafvander Jennifer SWE ~ OpeF
WLO 260 TH
WLB 160 T5B 350
LF 110 TBB 200
LB 110 RTBB 200
WLF 160 TWBB 330
B 60 TWF 150
WBB 150 B 100
RWBB 150 TF 100
BB 90 RTB 100
RBB 90 RTF 100
WF 80 TO 200
B 1x not credit TWO 1x not credit 300
RWF 1x not credit 80 TS 1x not credit 130
WB 80 RTS 3x not credit
F 60 out of time
S 2x not credit 40
RS 2x not credit
out of time
First pass : 1680 Second pass : 2260
Total : 3940
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Kuhn Nicola AUT  OpeF
TH 180 POS
TSB 350 WL5F Fall
TBB 200
RTBB 200
TSF 350
TO 200
RTO 200
TWO 300
TWB 150
TF 100
B 100
TWBB 330
TF
TWLB 320
TF
TS out of time
RTS
First pass : 2800 Second pass :

Total : 2800
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3 Churakova Tatiana RUS Ope F
180 POS TH
W5F 2X not credit 310 T7F 450
B 60 T5B 350
RWS5F 310 TBB 200
W5B 310 RTBB 200
F 60 T5F 350
SLB 3x not credit B 2X not credit 100
F TF 2X not credit 100
BFL 500 TO 200
RBFL 500 TWO 300
BFLB 750 TWLO 480
BFLF 550 TWLB 320
B 1x not credit TWLBB 4x not credit
out of time
BB 1x not credit TF
out of time
RBB 1x not credit
First pass : 3350 Second pass : 3050
Total : 6400
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4 Bagnoli Alice A Ope F

180 POS TH

W5F 2X not credit 310 T7F 450

B 60 T5B 350

RW5F 1x not credit 310 TWBB 1x not credit 330

W5B 1x not credit 310 RTWBB 330

F 60 TBB 200

BFL 500 RTBB 200

RBFL 500 T5F 350

B TO 200

BFLF 1x not credit 550 RTO 200

BFLB 750 TWO 5x not credit

F TWLB 1x not credit 320

B TF 100

BFLBB Fall TS 130
RTS out of time

First pass : 3350 Second pass : 3160
Total : 6510




HFR,:

2017 E&A Open Championships W

20-23 September 2017 ’

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

24-9-2017-19:27

5 Gerenscery Martina CZE Ope F
TH SLB 1x not credit 350
T7F 450 F 60
T5B 350 B 60
TBB 200 W5F 310
RTBB 200 B
T5F 350 RW5F 2X not credit 310
TO 200 W5B 310
RTO 200 F
TWO 1x not credit 300 BFL 500
TWLB 320 RBFL 500
TF 100 B
B 100 BFLF 550
TWBB 330 BFLB 750
TWF out of time BFLBB out of time
TS F Fall
First pass : 3100 Second pass : 3700

Total : 6800
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BLR Ope F

TH

T7F 1x not credit
T5B

TBB

RTBB

T5F 1x not credit
TO

RTO

TWO 1x not credit
TB

TWBB

TF

TWLB

TWF

TS 1x not credit

RTS 4x not credit
out of time

First pass :

450

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

100

330

100

320

150

130

3380

180 POS

WS5F

B

RW5F

W5B

WBB

RwBB

WF

BFL

RBFL

BFLB

BFLF

BB

RBB

Second pass :

Total

3x not credit

1x not credit

2X not credit

2X not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

60

310

310

150

150

80

500

500

750

60

550

90

90

3600

6980
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Berdnikava Natallia BLR ~ OpeF

TH W5B 310
T7F 450 SLBB 450
TSB 350 F 60
TWBB 330 SLB 350
RTWBB 330 F

BFL 500
TBB 200 RBFL 500
RTBB 200 BFLB 750
TSF 350 BFLF 550
TO 200 B 60
RTO 200 BFLBB 800
TWO 300 RBFLBB 800
TWLO 480 BB 1x not credit

out of time

TWLB 320 F 1x not credit
TF 100
B 100
TWLBB Fall
First pass : 3910 Second pass : 5130

Total

9040
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GER Ope F

TH

T7F

T5B 1x not credit
TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

TO

RTO

TWO 1x not credit
TWLO

TWLB

TF

TB

TWLBB out of time

TWF

First pass :

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

100

100

3910

180 POS

WS5F

B

RW5F

SLB

FFL

BFL

RBFL

BFLF

BFLB

RBFLB

BB

Second pass :

Total

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

310

60

350

60

800

500

500

550

750

750

4630

8540




20-23 September 2017

Mathieu Marion

2017 E&A Open Championships W

wuJ

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

24-9-2017-19:27

FRA Ope F

TH

T7F

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

TF

B

T5F

TO

RTO

TWO

TWLO

TWLB

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

5x not credit

Fall

450

350

330

330

200

100

100

350

200

200

300

2910

180 POS

WS5F

B

RW5F

W5B

SLBB

wo

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

BFLBB

BB

RBB

Second pass :

Total

3x not credit

2X not credit

5x not credit

out of time

60

310

310

60

150

500

750

550

800

3490

6400
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10 Lucine Clementine FRA Ope F
TH W5B 310
T7F 450 W5F 310
T5B 350 SLB 350
TWBB 330 F 60
RTWBB 330 BFL 500
TBB 200 RBFL 500
RTBB 200 BFLB 750
T5F 350 F
TO 200 B 60
RTO 200 BFLF 550
TWO 300 B
TWLB 320 BFLBB 800
TF 100 RBFLBB 2X not credit

out of time
TS 1x not credit 130 F
RTS 1x not credit 130
TWB 150
TWF out of time
First pass : 3740 Second pass : 4190

Total

7930




